From MIEEFEEiLL255H 0O
MRT Hamasen Station Exit 2

B RLILIKE

National Sun Yat-sen University

INEE & IRREAHE & #EH Bus & Campus Bus & Shuttle Bus
1H14H B¥[E]% January 14 Bus Schedule

BT RENSR RO | o0 o A (TR SIS GG
MRT Hamasen Station | |2 an International | i histrative Building of
Exit 2 Port.s gorporatlon -ids Sun Yat-sen University
(Sizihwan Tunnel)

&1 08:32 08:35 08:40
2025TPS ShuttleBus 09:00 09:03

&1 09:12 0915 09:20
2025TPS ShuttleBus 09:20 09:25
2025TPS ShuttleBus 09:30 09:33
2025TPS ShuttleBus 09:40 09:43
2025TPS ShuttleBus 09:50 09:63
2025TPS ShuttleBus 10:00 10:03

fEE/NH Campus bus 10:15 10:20
2025TPS ShuttleBus 10:30 10:33
2025TPS ShuttleBus 10:40 10:43
2025TPS ShuttleBus 10:50 10:53
2025TPS ShuttleBus 11:00 11:03
2025TPS ShuttleBus 11:10 11:03

1 11222 11:23 12:30
2025TPS ShuttleBus 11:30 1133
2025TPS ShuttleBus 11:40 11:43
2025TPS ShuttleBus 11:50 11:53

1 12:02 12:03 12:10
l' | 2025TPS ShuttleBus 12:10 1213
i; 2025TPS ShuttleBus 12:20 12523
2025TPS ShuttleBus 12:30 12:33

&1 12:42 12:43 12:90

| 2025TPS ShuttleBus 12:50 12:53 =

2025TPS ShuttleBus 13:00 13:03

e~ ——— T = _ p—



1 & FEERE

L & IRE A E

ALK

National Sun Yat-sen University

RIS ERE LR 25k M O

MRT Hamasen Station Exit 2

1 Bus & Campus Bus & Shuttle Bus

1H14H B[ January 14 Bus Schedule

LA BT
Administrative Building

BTSN E(FEFIERE)
Taiwan International
Ports Corporation Ltd.

U5 B fE A vE 2557 H
MRT Hamasen Station

of Sun Yat-sen University (Sizihwan Tunnel) Exit 2

2025TPS ShuttleBus 17:00 17:03
2025TPS ShuttleBus 17710 17:18
2025TPS ShuttleBus 17:30 17:33
fd1 17:42 17:47 17:50
2025TPS ShuttleBus 18:00 18:03
2025TPS ShuttleBus 18:15 18:18
&1 18:27 18:32 18:35
2025TPS ShuttleBus 18:45 18:48
2025TPS ShuttleBus 19:00 19:03
L 19:22 19:27 19:30
2025TPS ShuttleBus 20:00 20:03
2025TPS ShuttleBus 20:15 20:18
2025TPS ShuttleBus 20:30 20:33
2025TPS ShuttleBus 20:45 20:48
1 1 20:52 20:57 21:00
2025TPS ShuttleBus 21:15 21:18
11 21:32 21:37 21:40

1 02:22 22:27 22:30




From MISEEEE2:RHO
MRT Hamasen Station Exit 2

B3 RLLKE

National Sun Yat-sen University

1H15H BR5%E January 15 Bus Schedule

1 & IXEAHE & B EH Bus & Campus Bus & Shuttle Bus

IS I B A v E 255k 1
MRT Hamasen Station
Exit 2

BB AE(FETERE)
Taiwan International
Ports Corporation Ltd.

(Sizihwan Tunnel)

b [ A ATE L
Administrative Building
of Sun Yat-sen University

fi&1

07:52

07:55

08:00

2025TPS ShuttleBus

08:00

08:03

REEAE Campus bus

08:10

2025TPS ShuttleBus

08:20

f&1

08:32

2025TPS ShuttleBus

08:40

2025TPS ShuttleBus

08:50

2025TPS ShuttleBus

09:00

&1

09:12

2025TPS ShuttleBus

09:19

2025TPS ShuttleBus

09:20

1H16H B3 January 16 Bus Schedule

H & REAHE & BEE H Bus & Campus Bus & Shuttle Bus

: . A= » \ﬁ' : P N
ISR fEm2sRT | SO EITREE) | gy g,
) Taiwan International . . . M.
MRT Hamasen Station . Administrative Building
. Ports Corporation Ltd. . .
Exit 2 o of Sun Yat-sen University
(Sizihwan Tunnel)
1 07:52 07:55 08:00
NGRS . 08:00 08:03
e HZ[E /A B Campus bus 08:10 08:15
| DN REEL B 08:20 08:23
1 08:32 08:35 08:40
N HEES 08:40 08:43
INEREEE 08:50 08:53
NEAEEE 09:00 09:03
1 09:12 09:15 09:20
= DR EEE 09:19 09:22
— R B e 09:20 09:23

t - -
Ly —




From BEliZAlxE
National Sun Yat-sen University

1 & FHELE

MRISEFEE 25RO

MRT Hamasen Station Exit 2

5 Bus & Campus Bus & Shuttle Bus
1H15H B[] January 15 Bus Schedule

L LA BATE O
Administrative Building

BN E(FE 8RR E)
Taiwan International
Ports Corporation Ltd.

"

US S 2 fE Erh 25T i
MRT Hamasen Statio

of Sun Yat-sen University (Sizihwan Tunnel) Exit 2

2025TPS ShuttleBus 17:00 17:03
2025TPS ShuttleBus 17:15 17:18
2025TPS ShuttleBus 17:30 17:33
f& 1 17:42 17:47 17:50
2025TPS ShuttleBus 18:00 18:03
2025TPS ShuttleBus 18:15 18:18
&1 18:27 18:32 18:35
2025TPS ShuttleBus 18:45 18:48
2025TPS ShuttleBus 19:00 19:03
1 19:22 19:27 19:30
2025TPS ShuttleBus 20:00 20:03
2025TPS ShuttleBus 20:15 20:18
2025TPS ShuttleBus 20:30 20:33
2025TPS ShuttleBus 20:45 20:48
11 20:52 20:57 21:00
2025TPS ShuttleBus 211156 21:18
1 21:32 21:37 21:40

1 22:22 22:27 22:30




From EiifplXE
National Sun Yat-sen University

TO MGIEE FEE U255 H O
MRT Hamasen Station Exit 2

NEE & AN & FEELH Bus & Campus Bus & Shuttle Bus
1H16H B%[&3 January 16 Bus Schedule

— . AN B (P ERE) ~ .
R REZITEHL : : U5 IS B S s mh 255 HH
Adminiztratie Buildingoflll L Sxa ek ROk B o i b Station

Sun Yat-sen University ((S:i‘;E:\?vI:;I?:nL::i) Exit 2

2025TPS ShuttleBus
2025TPS ShuttleBus
2025TPS ShuttleBus
2025TPS ShuttleBus

2025TPS ShuttleBus
2025TPS ShuttleBus
2025TPS ShuttleBus

2025TPS ShuttleBus
2025TPS ShuttleBus
2025TPS ShuttleBus
2025TPS ShuttleBus
2025TPS ShuttleBus




